

Pachet accesorii

I.D.: 106623589

Data publicarii	02.12.24	Coduri CPV	42130000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 24.133,79 RON - 24.133,79 RON

Descriere: ROBINET PPR D25 BUC 100 18.96 1896 FILTRU Y 3/4" BUC 100 24.5 2450 MUFA RAP D25*1/2"FI BUC 100 3.28 328 COLIER CU GARNITURA 3/4 BUC 200 2.4 480 COT PPR D25*90* BUC 200 0.95 190 COT PPR D25*45* BUC 100 1.2 120 MUFA PPR D25 BUC 100 0.55 55 REDUCTIE PPR 25/20 BUC 100 0.48 48 REDUCTIE PPR 32/25 BUC 50 0.95 47.5 MUFA RAP D40*1 1/4"FI BUC 20 6.98 139.6 MUFA RAP D40*1 1/4"FE BUC 20 6.36 127.2 ROBINET APA 1 1/4"FI PN20 FERRO BUC 10 47.5 475 ROBINET APA 1 1/2" FI PN25 FERRO BUC 10 78.25 782.5 APOMETRU 1/2" BUC 100 175.55 17555 MUFA RAP D40 BUC 20 11.12 222.4 COT RAP D40 BUC 20 11.05 221 MUFA RAP D40*1 1/4"FE BUC 20 6.36 127.2 MUFA RAP D40*1 1/4"FI BUC 20 6.98 139.6
